INVOICE # 10-56862

February 17, 2022 11:17 AM

SALES PERSON

David Konieczny david.konieczny@slymanbros.com

Slyman Bras
APPLIANCES

14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011 Slyman Bros (West County) Phone: 636-227-7727

DELIVER TO

Matthew Buechler matt.ryan.buechler@gmail.com 835 Windsor Gardens Ct Ballwin, Missouri, 63021 314-221-5681

BILLING INFORMATION

Matthew Buechler matt.ryan.buechler@gmail.com 835 Windsor Gardens Ct Ballwin, Missouri, 63021 314-221-5681

IOTES		Subtotals Sales Tax (West County)		\$669.99 \$58.54 \$0.00	
KMHC319ESS (NEW) SN: TRA1013750	1000-WATT CONVECTION MICROWAVE HOOD COMBINATION Delivered On: 2022-02-17 Quantity: 1	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$669.99	1 Ha	\$669.99 Jul Away Old: No
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL

Sales Tax (West County)	\$58.54
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Total	\$728.53
Record Payment	
Amount Paid	
Payment: phone_payment	\$728.53
Note:	
O5536D4QCMI6ZNYOAJBKYEIAAQ	
Date: 02/17/2022	
Balance Due (USD)	\$0.00

Pick Up Location :

14290 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011

636-277-9010

Pick Up Hours: Monday - Friday 9am to 4pm

When arriving please pull around back and have the paid invoice and photo ID out and ready.

■ DISCLAIMER

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Return Policy. All products are considered "special order" unless otherwise noted. Special order products are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Mail-In Rebates. All rebate claims and payments are exclusively between the issuer (not Slyman Bros) and the consumer. The consumer has full responsibility on filing in the correct dates.

Standard Install Prices. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only, any additional work past a standard install must be paid directly to the installer at the time of installation.

Damage. Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage.

Out-of-Box Inventory. As is condition and are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Backorders. Availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers and not Slyman Bros. Estimated dates can change without notice, we only promise to contact you to schedule delivery once the item arrives at Slyman Bros warehouse.